



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 06200827 August 27, 2020 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E6M47  
**District:** District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44196115201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** SR 994/QUAIL ROOST DR- BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABILITATION

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SIEG & AMBACHTSHEER, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$291,080.00	100.00%
2	ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$345,086.79	118.55%
3	JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$430,154.00	147.78%
	PNEUMATIC CONCRETE CO., INC.	Irregular	Irregular bid		

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 06200827 August 27, 2020      **Call Order:** 002      **Contract:** E6M47  
**District:** District 6      **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 100 AVAILABLE DAYS      **Project(s):** 44196115201 (\*)  
**Contract Descr:** SR 994/QUAIL ROOST DR- BRIDGE-REPAIR/REHABILITATION

Electronic bids are requested for a contract that consists of Bridge-Repair/Rehabilitation along SR 994/ QUAIL ROOST DR./SW 200 ST OVER CANAL C-102 BRIDGE #970628 in Miami-Dade County. Pre-qualification is required.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.

Visit [www.bidx.com](http://www.bidx.com) for more information.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMBACHTSHEER, INC.		(2) ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Structures</b>								
0005 0110 12 2 HYDRODEMOLITION, PROJECT 441961-1-52-01		17.000 SY	2,650.00000	45,050.00	3,746.47000	63,689.99	9,000.00000	153,000.00
0010 0415 1 4 REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE		287.000 LB	5.00000	1,435.00	36.62000	10,509.94	3.50000	1,004.50
0015 0458 1 21 BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, REHABILITATION, POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD		76.000 LF	250.00000	19,000.00	137.21000	10,427.96	60.00000	4,560.00
0020 0458 2 POLYMER NOSING FOR BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT		4.700 CF	700.00000	3,290.00	3,534.04000	16,609.99	1,400.00000	6,580.00
0025 0918349 2 ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE CONCRETE- UHPC, PROJECT 441961-1- 52-01		3.300 CY	25,000.00000	82,500.00	45,746.67000	150,964.01	50,000.00000	165,000.00
<b>0001 Structures Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$151,275.00</b>		<b>\$252,201.89</b>		<b>\$330,144.50</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200827 August 27, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M47

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMBACHTSHEER, INC.		(2) ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0030 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44196115201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	43,230.00000	43,230.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0035 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44196115201		(100.000) DA (LS)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	6,358.00000	6,358.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0040 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		9,350.000 ED	0.70000	6,545.00	0.55000	5,142.50	0.35000	3,272.50
0045 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		100.000 ED	1.00000	100.00	2.20000	220.00	2.00000	200.00
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		228.000 ED	25.00000	5,700.00	16.50000	3,762.00	16.00000	3,648.00
0055 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		570.000 ED	2.00000	1,140.00	1.10000	627.00	5.00000	2,850.00
0060 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		4.000 EA	200.00000	800.00	550.00000	2,200.00	120.00000	480.00
0065 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		264.000 SY	80.00000	21,120.00	23.10000	6,098.40	6.00000	1,584.00
0070 0337 7 80 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		14.500 TN	1,000.00000	14,500.00	330.00000	4,785.00	350.00000	5,075.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200827 August 27, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M47

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SIEG & AMBACHTSHEER, INC.		(2) ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC.		(3) JONES BENITEZ CORPORATION	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Roadway</b>								
0075 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44196115201		(1.000) LS	16,612.00000	16,612.00	16,612.00000	16,612.00	16,612.00000	16,612.00
<b>0002 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$136,517.00</b>		<b>\$89,034.90</b>		<b>\$93,721.50</b>
<b>SECTION: 0003 Signing</b>								
0080 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44196115201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0085 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.032 GM	6,000.00000	192.00	34,375.00000	1,100.00	6,000.00000	192.00
0090 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.016 GM	6,000.00000	96.00	68,750.00000	1,100.00	6,000.00000	96.00
<b>0003 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$3,288.00</b>		<b>\$3,850.00</b>		<b>\$6,288.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$291,080.00</b>		<b>\$345,086.79</b>		<b>430,154.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 06200827 August 27, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E6M47

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*